

Republic of the Philippines CITY GOVERNMENT OF MUNTINLUPA **Bids and Awards Committee**

NOTICE TO PROCEED

1014 TRADING CORPORATION

Tunasan, Muntinlupa City

Dear Sir / Madame:

The attached Contract Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to 1014 TRADING CORPORATION that the CONTRACT of the City Government of Muntinlupa for the "Supply & Delivery of ICT & Office Equipment for the use of Various Offices (*re-posted)", shall commence effective FIVE (5) DAYS after acknowledging receipt hereof.

Upon receipt of this notice, you are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions of the Agreement and Schedule of Delivery.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies on the space provided below. Kindly keep one (1) copy and return the other copy to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat.

Very truly yours,

Hon. RUZZANO KUFINO B. BIAZON City Mayor

I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on __(0-26-25

Name of the Bidder or Representative Patnck Bommed

Authorized signature _

CGM-OP-BAC-08F243



Contract Agreement

THIS AGREEMENT made the _____ day 1010 _ 20____ between CITY GOVERNMENT OF MUNTINLUPA of the Philippines (hereinafter called "the Entity") of the one part and 1014 TRADING CORPORATION with address at Tunasan, Muntinlupa City (hereinafter called "the Supplier") of the other part;

WHEREAS, the Entity invited Bids for certain goods and ancillary services, particularly for the Supply & Delivery of ICT & Office Equipment for the use of Various Offices and has accepted a Bid by the Supplier for the supply of those goods and services in the sum of Two Million Three Hundred Eighty Thousand Fifty Pesos (P2,380,050.00) (hereinafter called "the Contract Price").

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:

- 1. In this Agreement words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract referred to.
- 2. The following documents as required by the 2016 revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184 shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as integral part of this Agreement, *viz.*:
 - Philippine Bidding Documents (PBDs);
 - Schedule of Requirements;
 - ii. Technical Specifications;
 - iii. General and Special Conditions of Contract; and
 - iv. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any
 - ii. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted;

Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (*e.g.*, Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

- iii. Performance Security;
- iv. Notice of Award of Contract; and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and
- Other contract documents that may be required by existing laws and/or the Procuring Entity concerned in the PBDs. Winning bidder agrees that additional contract documents or information prescribed by the GPPB that are subsequently required for submission after the contract execution, such as the Notice to Proceed, Variation Orders, and Warranty Security, shall likewise form part of the Contract.

- 3. In consideration for the sum of Two Million Three Hundred Eighty Thousand Fifty Pesos (P2,380,050.00) or such other sums as may be ascertained, 1014 TRADING CORPORATION agrees to the Supply & Delivery of ICT & Office Equipment for the use of Various Offices in accordance with his/her/its Bid.
- 4. The City Government of Muntinlupa agrees to pay the above-mentioned sum in accordance with the terms of the Bidding.

sed this Agreement to be executed in accordance y and year first above written.
Dattick Borromen Supplier
for: 1014 TRADING CORPORATION
sence of: Polingla Blessie () Macuaga
EDGEMENT JUN 0 5 2025
nlupa City, this day of 2025,
NMENT ISSUED ID NO.
vernment of Muntinlupa ID No. EL-0010632
persons who executed the foregoing instrument intary act and deed. NOTARY PUBLIC. 736 BRUGER ST. PUTATA MUNIT. CITY PHILIPPINES aspsteve 170 Jahoo.com COMM. NO. 25-027 / ALID UNTIL 12/31/2026 PTR NO. 4763648, 0102/2025, MUNTINLUPA CITY IBP LIFETIME MEMBER NO. 024205, CEBU CHAPTER ROLL NO. 62750, TIN NO. 318-359-657 MCLE VII-0029656; 04/14/2025

Supplier 1	014 TRA	DING CO	RPORATION		P.O. No.:	33805	2025
Address T	unasan, N	luntinlupa	City		Date :		Bidding
Tidal Coo .						rement :	1
Gentlemer	ı: Please furi	nish and/or o	deliver to this office the	e following articles subject	to the terms and	conditions contai	ned herein:
Place	e of delivery	:			Delivery Term :	-	-
					Payment Term :		P
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount
1	6	set	512GB NVME PCIE SS	L CORE 17-13620H/16GB (2X SD/15.6: FHD IPS 144HZ/NVIE NDOWS 11 HOME SL 64BIT / N/USB PORT/USB TYPE-X/HE	BACKLIT KB/	70,165.00	420,99 0.0 0
2	2	piece	CDM Advanced Material Fl	DM 3D Printer with Closed nce: Bambu Lab P1S US 256 x 256 mm ³		47,916.00	95,832.00
*			Plate, Cool Plate, Eng Temperature Plate -Max Build Plate Tem -Max Speed of Tool H -Max Acceleration of -Control Board Fan -	rature - 300C 4 mm (included) Compatibility - Textured PEI sineering Plate, High sperature - 100C Head - 500 mm/s Tool Head - 20 mm/s^2 Closed Loop Control	and the second		
E	ASS		Loop Control -Auxiliary Part Coolin Control Air Filter - Activated	Carbon Filter	A DET ARC ACA		
412	The same	1	Capable: PA, PC	- Ideal: PLA, PETG, TPU, PV	A, PET, ABS, ASA		
Total A	mounts in W	Vords:	Onamor Montoning	XXXXXX PAGE 1 XXXXXX			
30	KO	ADING COF Signature of	RPORATION over printed name	thin the time specified abov	Mayor ROZ	zzano RUFINO Authorized Offici	B. BIAZON
F 1		6-2	16-25 Date				
Section be accompany Approx		RA7160 this		Requesting Office/Dept.	Am	ilable : nount:). No.:	
Certif	ied Correct:	Secretary of	of the Sanggunian	Authorized Official		Chief Account	

i				City	Government of Muntin	lupa		
	Supplier	1014 TRA	אחואפ כמ	ORPORATIO	N	P.O. No. :	3380	5
		Tunasan, N				Date :		025
	Address :						rocurement :	Bidding
	Gentl	emen : Please b	e furnish this	office the followi	ng articles subject to the terms a	nd condition contain her	rein:	
	Place	e of delivery :				Delivery Term :	A. D.	2
The contract of		e of delivery :				Payment Term :		13
-	Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description	4	Unit Cost	Amount
	Cerutie. 3 4 5 6 7 7 8	2 2 2 2 2 2 1	piece piece piece piece piece	-with Filament F Electrical Requi 350W @ 110V Consumables of Closed Chamber Complete Hoter Complete Hoter Complete Hoter Complete Hoter PEI+Textured F Warranty: 1 year (Bed, Hotend, E Multi-color FD (For reference: Specifications -Build Volume - Hot End-All-me -Nozzle - All-me -Nozzle Diamer *Build Plate - T High Temperati -Max Speed of -Max Accelerati -Supported Filat Note Recomme -Chamber Mon Camera up to 1 -Filament Run -Automatic Mat	rements - 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz compatible with Advanced Materia er: and Assembly with stainlessSteel of and Assembly with hardenedSteel of and Assembly with hardenedSteel of and Assembly with hardenedSteel and Assembly with Automatic Ma ar parts and service, 3months for a Belt) M 3D Printer with Automatic Ma Bambu Lab A1 Combo) :	z, 1000 W @ 220 V, I FDM 3D Printer with 2.2mm Nozzle 0.4mm Nozzle 0.6mm Nozzle 0.8mm agnet) consumables aterial System (AMS) gineering Plate, erature - 100C	2,466.50 2,466.50 2,466.50 2,466.50 1,316.50 36,833.00	4,933.00 4,933.00 4,933.00 2,633.00 36,833.00
	SA V		200	Waterial Cyster	xxxxxx PAGE 2 xxxxxx			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
And a second sec	for Co	every day of o	f failure to madelay shall be DING CORP	pration pration preserved in the control of the c	ame	Auth	norized Official	3
	be accom Approved Purchase	Correct :	e thru Negotia	ated				
1	The second	Se	ecretary of the	Sanggunian	Authorized Official	l l	Chief Account	

Supplier:	1014 TR	ADING C	ORPORATIO	N	P.O. No. :	3380	5		
Address :	Tunasan, N	Muntinlup	a City		Date :	June 20, 2	2025		
Address :					Mode of P	rocurement :	Bidding		
Gentle	men : Please b	e furnish this	office the following	ng articles subject to the terms and	condition contain her	rein:			
Place	of delivery:				Delivery Term :	and the second	-		
Date	of delivery:				Payment Term :		1 20		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount		
9 10 11 12 13 14 15	1 1 1 1 1 1 2	piece piece piece piece piece piece	0.6mm Hotend w 0.8mm Hotend w 0.4mm Hotend w 0.4mm Hotend w 0.4mm Hotend w PEI+Textured PE Warranty: 1 year (Bed, Hotend, Be Al-driven FDM 3 Detection Specifications: -Printing Techno -Build Volume - 2 -Product - 355 x -Supported Filam ABS, PLA, PETG -Build Surface - F -Heatbed Tempera -Nozzle - In-meta -Printing SpeedMax Printing Speed -Max Printing Speed -Max Printing Speed	logy - FDM 220 x 220 x 250 mm 355 x 482 mm nents - PLA-CF, PA-CF, PET-CF, 3, PET, PA, ABS, PC PEI Flexible Build Plate erature - 100C ature - 300C al nozzle integrated 300 mm/s eed - 600 mm/s, 20000 mm/s^2 - 4.3" color touch screen etal direct drive extruder	nini nini nini (No Magnet)	733.00 733.00 733.00 733.00 733.00 1,233.00	733.00 733.00 733.00 733.00 1,233.00		
16 17 18 19	2 2 2 2 2	words:	Ceramic Heating Unicorn 0.4mm N Synchronous bel K1 PEI Build Plat	mpatible with Al-driven FDM 3D Pri Block Kit Quick-swap Nozzle Kit for	r K1C	1,316.50 616.50 516.50 866.50	2,633.00 1,233.00 1,033.00 1,733.00		
Total		-	1 1 0		1. 04	(1./10) - C	-		
	In case of every day of a 1014 TRAD of orme:	delay shall be ING CORP Signal	inposed.	neo	VerMa		BIAZON		
(In case o	f Negotiated F	urchase pure	Date uant to	Requesting Office/Dept.	Funds Available				
12	(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Requesting Office/Dept. Funds Available : Amount :								
be accom									
Approved	to be purchas	se thru Negot	ated		R.O. No.	:			
	-				1.0.710.				
Certified									
Domined		ecretary of th	e Sanggunian	Authorized Official	1	Chief Account			
i ul		corotary or th	- Jungguman	Authorized Official		Cinci Account			

Supplier:	1014 TR	ADING C	ORPORATI	ON	P.O. No. :	3380	5
Address :	Tunasan, I	Muntinlup	a City		Date :	June 20, 2	Ridding
Port					Mode of Pr	ocurement :	
Gentle							
	Please be	e furnish this	office the follow	ving articles subject to the terms	and condition contain here	ein:	
Place	of delivery:				Delivery Term :	-	2
Date	of delivery:				Payment Term : _	1	No.
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description	-	Unit Cost	Amount
20	2	piece	Small Volum Specifications	e SLA Resin 3D Printer, 7inch s	9K mono LCD	19,916.50	39,833.00
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			*7-inch 9K m	ono LCD, 8520 x 4320 resolution	up to 150 mm/hr with ACF	3/2	3
X ₄ ::			-Build volume	film and rapid standard resin e of 153.36 x 77.76 x 165 mm^3 Wifi TransferPowerful Linux OS	1 200		-
			-4-point Leve	ling System	A 3	A 1997	STATE STATE
				are: Chitubox MSLA 3S Stereolithography	AND NEWS	10	S. Marie
			-Layer Thick	ness: 0.01-0.2 mm	The second	400	
Sn. a.e.			-Printing Spe -Z Accuracy:	ed: 30-70 mm/hr 0.02 mm	- 10 Do	6	
For			-XY Resoluti	on: 0.018 mm (8520*4320)		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	
v du			-Light Source -Connectivity	e: UV Integrated Light (wavelengt	h 405 mm)		
				3.5 Inch Touch Screen	And the second		
				rements: 100-240V 50/60Hz 24V			
			-Printer Dime Consumable	ensions: 22.7 cm (L)*22.7 cm(W)* s compatible with Small Volume S	SLA Resin 3D Printer, 7inch		
			9K mono LC		and the second	1	3,333.0
21 22	1 1	piece piece	LCD Replac	ement Ultra 9K		3,333.00 7,133.00	7,133.0
23	4	piece	Standard Plu	s Resin White 1kg/bottle, Photop year parts and 6months for LCD	olymer Resin	1,358.25	5,433.0
	150	1	PIO	year parts and omonths for LCD			
be ide 24	3	рс		containers, 600mm x 400mm x2	70mm	4,453.00	13,359.0
Δ ₀ . 25	1	рс	Utility Ac B Color:Black	ag, Weight:1.17lb/0.53kg		4,773.00	4,773.0
THE SECOND	.433		Product Heigh	ght (in):3.54in			
A. T.	AV			ght (cm):9.0cm gth (in):9.45in			
	60	1000		gth (m):24.0cm			
	A CORN	18	Product Wid	th (in):7.09in	//b\.d d 7/b		
Su		1223	Product vvid	th (cm):18.0cm , Product Weight xxxxxx PAGE 4 xxxxxx			
Total A	Amounts in w	ords:					
100	In case of	failure to ma	ke the full delive	ery within the the specified above	re, a penalty o		nt
for e	every day of de	elay shall be i	mpgsed.				
Con	1014 TRA forme:	ADING COR	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		Very TMayon NOZZ	dino Koriido,	B. BIAZON
	-	Signatur	re over printed in	name	Autho	rized Official	
			- 26 - 25 Date		Autilo	rized Official	
(In case of	Negotiated Pu	rchase pursua		Requesting Office/Dept.	Funds Available :		
Section 36	9 (a) of RA716				Amount :		
be accomp	************						
	to be purchase				R.O. No. :		
Certified C	Correct :						
	. Sec	cretary of the S	Sanggunian	Authorized Official		Chief Account	

Supplier :	1014 TR	ADING C	ORPORATION	ON	P.O. No. :	33805			
Address :	Tunasan,	Muntinlup	a City		Date :	June 20, 1	2025		
			it.			ocurement :	bluullig		
Gentler	men :						_		
Gentier	Please be	furnish this c	office the following	ng articles subject to the terms an	d condition contain her	ein:	/		
Place	of delivery:				Delivery Term :		4		
Date	of delivery:				Payment Term :	1			
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description	-	Unit Cost	Amount		
26	6	рс		, Soft Short Nozzle (Black)		491.00	2,946.00		
27	4	рс	Dual Slot Rea USB 3.2 Gen 2	ider, Type B and SDXC UHS-II Du	al-slot Card Reader	3,208.00	12,832.00		
28	1	рс		fessional Ball, Separate drag adju	ustment and lock knobs	5,670.00	5,670.00		
		=	Magnesium al	loy components insure even great	er performance and	5 55°	THE REAL PROPERTY.		
			lighter weight Includes a PU	50 quick release plate	THE REAL PROPERTY.	100			
			Load capacity	of 17.63 lbs (8 kg)	and the same	4			
29	1	pc	Weighs just 10 Right-Angle N	0.22 oz (290 g) Male D-Tap to NP-FZ100 Dummy E	Battery 6.6'	4,803.00	4,803.00		
			Coiled Power	Cable with 8-8.4V Output & Upgra		4,000.00	4,000.00		
30	1	pc	the state of the s	53B 1 year warranty Photo Studio Desktop Stand Fr	rame with Full	5,609.00	5,609.00		
741		pc	Aluminum Sup	oport Beams and Heavy Clamps for		5,009.00	5,609.00		
31	1	pc	and Streaming DRIVE RACK	I , All New Setup Wizard	and it is	46,633.00	46,633.00		
	,		Streamlined A	utoEQ ^{TM TM TM}	i ali f	40,000.00	40,000.00		
		100		™ (Advanced Feedback Suppress I (Android, iOS®, Mac®, Windows					
		Mr. Mr.	dbx Compress Graphic EQ	sion	,				
		1	8-Band Param	netric EQ (adjusted when using the	AutoEQ) Input				
	55	4	Subharmonic	Synthesis					
		1		pports full range, 2-way, and 3-wa netric EQs (used for speaker tuning					
6.	2.0		dbx Limiting		gs) Output				
Punch 32	498	P0	Driver Alignme	ent Delays, 1 year warranty Dual 31-band, 1/3-octave Constar	at O frequency bands	40.040.00	40.040.00		
JZ	F A	pc	Switchable bo	ost/cut ranges of ±6 or +12 dB	it Q frequency ballus	18,813.00	18,813.00		
	T.A.	433	Front panel by +12 dB input of						
			4-segment LE	D ladders for monitoring output lev	vels				
S 6	0,40	233		xxxxxx PAGE 5 xxxxxx					
Total .	Amounts in v	vords:							
1	In case o	f failure to ma	ke the full delive	ry within the the specified above	a pen	perce	nt		
for	every day of o	delay shall be	imposéd.	.) William the the specifica accre	, a pon	po. 33			
	1014 TRA	DING COR	SEATION	\rightarrow	Very Mayor ROZZ	ANO RUFINO I	B. BIAZON		
Cor	forme:	Patr	d/Bomon	ω	• 1				
			re over printed n -26-25	ame	Autl	norized Official			
			Date						
(In case of	Negotiated P	urchase pursua		Requesting Office/Dept.	Funds Available	:			
Section 369 (a) of RA7160 this portion must Amount:									
be accomp	olished.)								
10.00		e thru Negotia			R.O. No.	:			
Purchase	per Sanggunia	ing Res. No. :							
Certified	Correct :								
	S	ecretary of the	Sanggunian	Chief Account					

-			City	Government of Muntin	пира		
Supplier :	1014 TR	ADING C	ORPORATI	ON	P.O. No. :	33805	5
Address :		Muntinlup			Date :	1 20	2025
Address .					Mode of Pro	ocurement :	Bidding
Gentle:	DI I	e furnish this o	ffice the followi	ng articles subject to the terms a	and condition contain here	ein:	
Place	of delivery :				Delivery Term :		4
Date	of delivery:				Payment Term : _		1
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount
33	1	pc	Frequency Re Dynamic rang PORTABLE R 150X200 CM Aluminum Ho 150cm x 200d Hydraulic Ass Open Screen	cm Maximum Height isted Size: 59 x82.67 inches/150x210	9,973.00	9,973.00	
34	6	рс	Weight: 8.75 BATTERY, fo US Plug, Car a7C II, a7CR	or SONY NP-FZ100 Battery Char Charger and Euro Plug Adapter a7R III, a7R V, a7S III, a9 II, a6	6,015.00	36,090.00	
35	1	pc	TRIPOD, ALI Weight52.55 Collection/Se Material Alum Safety Paylos Min Height15 Maximum He	riesBefree Advanced inum ad Weight17.64 lbs .75 in ight59.06 in ight (with Center Column Down)	50 in	16,720.00	16,720.00
Csea. 2 36	5 2	pc pc	Leg Sections Base Diamete Powerbank, M R!GHT ANGI Output Voltaç D-tap Input V	ameter0.47-0.61-0.75-0.89 in 4 er1.57 in lagnetic Battery MagGo Powerbank		5,803.00 2,580.00	29,015.00 5,160.00
Total A	Amounts in w	vords:					-
1	every day of d	ADING CORP Signatur	nposed.	ry within the the specified abov	Very TMB 40 1002		B. BIAZON
		(o`	-26-25 Date				
	9 (a) of RA71	urchase pursua 60 this portion		Requesting Office/Dept.	Funds Available :		
	per Sanggunia	e thru Negotiat ng Res. No. :	ed		R.O. No. :		
		cretary of the S	Sanggunian	Authorized Official	_	Chief Account	

Supplier:	101/LTR	ADING CO	RPORATIO	N	P.O. No. :	33805	
		Muntinlupa			D	June 20, 20	025 Bidding
Acuress .		· ·				ocurement :	
Gentler	nen :					ain:	
	Please be	e furnish this o	office the following	g articles subject to the terms ar	ad condition contain her		_
Place	of delivery :				Delivery Term :	4500	
Date	of delivery :				Payment Term :	/	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount
38	1	рс	Output Current Overcurrent Pro Operating Temp CASE FOR CA 49,4X84.7mm	Dection: 3.8~4.9A Decrature: 0°C~45°C MERA WITH SILICONE, Productions: 183X 100X 60mm	1.00	4,958.00	4,958.00
39	5	рс	Package Weigh	nt: 200g	Card Réader With USB	512.00	2,560.0
40	6	pc	Power (Grav) (5,822.00	34,932.0
41	1	pc	100-240VAC P	ower for Worldwide Use OVEN, General Features	A. C. C.	7,237.00	7,237.0
42	1	рс	LED Beads Qu Warm color be Power: 50W CRI: 97+ Color tempera	ht Kit with APP Control, Materia cantity: 320 RGB bulbs, 170 Coo	il: Aluminum Alloy I color beads, and 170	25,820.00	25,820.0
			Color: RGB+B Input Voltage: Battery Model	i-COLOR (cool color+warm colo	0/970 etc. (NOT Included) nches, 1 year warranty		
Total	Amounts in	100					
	every day of	delay shall be ADING COR Signat	imposed. DOMM ure over printed n		Very Way ROZZ	ANORUFINO	
1		(26-25 Date	_			
	69 (a) of RA7	Purchase pursu	ant to	Requesting Office/Dept.			
Purchase	per Sanggun		ated		R.O. No.	d	
Certified		Secretary of the		Authorized Official	_	Chief Account	

0 1:	101/I TR	ADING CO	ORPORATION	N	P.O. No. :		
Supplier:		Muntinlupa			Date :	June 20, 2	
Address :		Mariemap			Mode of Pr	ocurement :	Bidding
					117000 01 11		
Gentle	emen : Please be	e furnish this o	ffice the following	articles subject to the terms and	d condition contain her	ein:	
Place	of delivery:				Delivery Term :	and the same of th	-
Date	of delivery:				Payment Term :	/ 4	A COLUMN
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount
\$29 pust	1	set	THREADS/770 I PROCESSOR, E PCIE4.0/3.0/2XI 3.2/DP/2XHDMI MOTHERBOAR KF556C40BB-1 PCIE 4.0 GEN4 (SNV3S/500G)F GREEN SATA 6 STATE DRIVE, X2) CPU AIR C CHASSIS (GT3 ATX3.1 FULLY 3EU2) RTX 40B 128BIT (3X DP	00K (2.4GHZ UP TO 6GHZ) 36M HDGFX/INTEL 7/RAPTOR LAKE 8760M-A WIFI S1700 (14TH/13T M.2/WIFI6/BT/USB /SUPREMEFX7.1/AURA SYNC// ID, 16GB DDR5 5600MHZ FURY 6) XMP BLACK CL40 UDIMM M X4 NVME M.2 2280 RW5,000/3,000MB/S SOLID ST/ 8BG/S 2.5" (WDS100T3GOA) R/ 6205 SPECTRUM ARGB (RR-D OOLER, RGB TEMPERED GLA: 01/BLK/ARGB FAN), MWE V2 8 MODULAR POWER SUPPLER 50 DUAL OC V2 8GB GDDR6 (D + HDMI) VIDEO CARD, 27" LS 20/60HZ/5MS/16:9/HDMI/TILT/BL/	274TH GEN/LGA 1700 'H/12TH GEN) 4DDR5/ '2.5 GLAN MATX ' BEAST (1X16GB) EMORY, 500GB NV3 ATE DRIVE, 1TB W 545/80MB/S SOLID '6NA-17PA-R1)120MM SS WITH FAN GAMING 50W 80+ GOLD RATED (MPE-8501-AFAAG- UAL RTX4060-08G-V2) 27D700EAEXXP		156,3 53 .00
Pla S		unit	B100 KEYBOA 64 BIT ENG IN' 03301/20H2/22 (EP2-06811) SI Laptop Processor: COI Memory: 8GB Storage: 512G Display: 15.6" I	RD AND MOUSE COMBO, WINITERNATIONAL BLK/BNC (FQC- H2/23H2), MICROSOFT OFFICI F-A-A, One (1) year warranty RE I7-12700H (2.3GHZ) B SSD FHD IPS 144HZ Item: Windows 11 RTX3060 6GB	DOWS 11 PROFESION, -10528/29/21H2/BTC- E HOME 2024 PC/MAC	1	93,426.0
Supposi		123		XXXXXX PAGE 8 XXXXXX			
fo	or every day of 1014 TF conforme:	of failure to m f delay shall be RADING COT Signat	imposed. PORMINI Uré over printed na 0 - 26 - 25	y within the the specified above	Very TVIayor ROZ		ent B. BIAZON
(In case Section be acco	of Negotiated 369 (a) of RA mplished.)	Purchase pursu 7160 this portio ase thru Negoti	n must	Requesting Office/Dept.	Amoun	e:	
	ed Correct :						
		Secretary of th	e Sanggunian	Authorized Official		Chief Account	

				PROPATION		P.O. No. : 33805				
Sup	oplier: 1	014 TRA	DING CO	RPORATION		Date :	June 20, 20	25		
Ad	dress : T	unasan, N	luntinlupa	City			t	Bidding		
						Mode of Pr	ocurement :			
100										
	Gentler	nen :	furnish this	office the following a	articles subject to the terms and	condition contain her	ein:			
		Please De	- Turnish tins				A. C.			
	Place	of delivery :				Delivery Term :	1			
						Payment Term :				
T+c	em No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount		
-	,t	Quantity				A STATE OF THE STA	A	-6.00		
He:	Schrift		unit	MCTI COFFEE MACHIN	E	1	246,833.00	246,833.00		
	45	1	unit	Height - 508mm	-	12.00	4	-		
				Width - 400mm		/ A TO	COUNTY OF	200		
				Depth - 512mm Weight - 40kgs			D 339	The same		
				Steam boiler size	- 5 liters	A		AND THE REAL PROPERTY.		
				Total power - 2200	0/2700 watts		7			
				Voltage - 230V, 1 MSD	year warranty		N. W. Marin			
	46	1	unit	PHOTOCOPIER	/ 12	600	175,333.00	175,333.00		
	40			Digital Copier wi	th network printing and color scar	nning	and the same of th	1		
	5 ·			Copy and print s Warm up time 1	peed of 45 copies per minute, A4	Carlot and the same		8		
- 1				• Original size co	by size and print size if from A5R	up to legal				
				Standard memory	capacity is 1GB and is upgradeable	to a maximum of 3GB				
				 Input paper cap 	acity is 500 sheets universal paper	er cassette and 100				
				 sheets multi purp Build in duplex to 		S. S. S. S.				
			100	Ruilt in reversing	document processor with a cap	acity of 75 sheets				
			A STATE OF THE STA	 Integrated acco 	unting up to a maximum of 100 c	odes				
Title	(41.22)		1	Compatible with Built in Gogabit	windows, macintosh, linux, unix Network, USB 2.0 and One USB	Host				
	Sychic	5	4	• 1 unit of toner	A STATE OF THE STA					
THE IS.		-	1	• One (1) year wa	the constitute of					
		1		MAYOR'S COMI	M. TEAM		168,733.00	168,733.00		
	47	1.00	pc	Processor AME	Ryzen Al 9 365 2.0GHz;					
	-	8 B		Operating System	 m - Windows 11 & Microsoft Office 	e Home & Student				
4			() ()	6GB GDDR6: Di	NVIDIA GeForce RTX 4050 Lap splay - 13.3" 3K (2880 x 1800) O	LED 16:10				
		Con Maria		Aspect Ration, S	GS Eve Care display, Touch scre	een; Memory				
		S 16	2	32GB LPDDR5X	(; Storage - 1TB M.2 NVMe PCle	4.0 SSD:				
	Tota	1 Amounts ir	words:		Annual Control					
1	100		-		(1) 1 1 17 17	a panalty d		ent		
-					y within the the specified above	, a penalty (
1.0	fc	or every day o	of delay shall	be imposed.	√	Very Mayor ROZ	ZANO RUFINO	B. BIAZON		
	0	1014 IR		10L/20Noml	1	,-9,,	V			
	C		Sim	ature over printed na	ame	A	uthorized Official			
			Sign	6-26-25						
				Date						
10	(In case	of Negotiate	d Purchase pu	rsuant to	Requesting Office/Dept.		ole :			
	Section	369 (a) of RA	7160 this port	tion must		Amou	nt:			
111	be acco	mplished.)								
	Approv	ed to be purc	hase thru Neg	otiated		R.O. N	lo.:	-		
	Purcha	se per Sanggu	miang Res. No	o.:						
	Certifie	ed Correct :				_				
2				the Sanggunian	Authorized Official	Chief Account				

PURCHASE ORDER City Government of Muntinlupa

Cupplian .	1014 TRADING CORPORATION				P.O. No. :	No. :33805		
	Tunasan, N				Date :	June 20, 2		
Address :						ocurement :	Bidding	
					111000 01 111			
Gentle					l lision contain here	ain:		
51 1	Please be	e furnish this	office the following	g articles subject to the terms and	condition contain here	:III.	1	
					Delivery Term :	and the same of th	2	
Place	of delivery :				_		800	
Date	of delivery :				Payment Term :	1	1	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description	-4	Unit Cost	Amount	
te water	5		Type-C with supp 2.1 FRL, 1 x 3.5r 4.0 card reader; travel, Precision Audio - Smart Ar microphone; Wi-	SB 3.2 Gen 2 Type-A, 2 x USB 4.0 port for display / power delivery, 1 mm Combo Audio Jack, 1x DC-in, Backlit Chiclet Keyboard, 1.7mm k touchpad; FHD Camera with IR fun Technology, built-in speaker, b Fi 7 (802.11be) + Bluetooth 5.4; ght - 29.80 x 20.99 x 1.58cm / 1.38 par warranty	x HDMI Micro SD (ey- nction; uilt-in		7	
48	3	units	CADO 24' Tripod type in oscillation, 215m	ndustrial Fan, 200 watts power, 3 to 13 per minute air volume, with built to 16cm (1 year warranty)	fan speed control w/	8,388.00	25,164.00	
49	3	pcs	Mobile pedestal	3 drawer (black) 40(W) x 56.5(D) :	x 65.6(H) cm, 14kgs	7,088.00	21,264.00	
50,	5	pcs		Mesh back Black, 61(W) x 58(D)		7,760.00	38,800.00 39,328.00	
51	4	pcs		ater al <mark>l ste</mark> el, 238(W) x 66(D) x 80(2.75ft width x 6.5ft height	(H) cm, 36kgs	9,832.00 836.00	16,720.00	
52 53	20	pcs unit	Water dispenser	Silver, hot & cold, Holds 5gallons m, dual door panel with storage	, push	10,233.00	10,233.00	
			cabinet, top load	i (1 year warranty)				
54	2	unit	PRESENT DYN W51 CLASSRO COLOR ACCUF COLOR BRIGH EB-W51 FEATL BIRGHTNESS2 ITS LONG LAS	OOO LUMNES OUTPUT, 6000 LIF AMIC LESSONS WITHT E AFFOR OM PROJECTOR, OFFERING RE RACY EPSON PROJECTORS DEI TNESS, RELIABLE AND IMPRES JRES 4,000 LUMENS OF COLOR , PLUS WIDE-SCREEN WXGA RE TING LAMP, WHICH DELIVERS U IN ECO MODE, LOWERS MAINT	RDABLE EB EMARKABLE LIVER HIGH SIVE, THE /WHITE ESOLUTION. JP TO	59,664.00	119,328.00	
			COSTS OPTION ADVANCED NE	NAL WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY TWORK CONTROL AND SUPPO JS DISPLAY OF MULTIPLE SCRE ************************************	OFFER ORT THE			
Total	Amounts in	words:					-	
	every day of	delay shall be	e imposed.	ry within the the specified above,	a penalty Very Wration ROZZA	NĮO RUFINO	ent B. BIAZON	
			ture over printed no (0-26-25 Date			norized Official		
	of Negotiated		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Requesting Office/Dept.		:		
1	869 (a) of RA7	160 this portion	on must		Amount	:		
	nplished.)							
1 10	d to be purcha				R.O. No.	:		
		ang Kes. No.	1	0				
Certified	Correct :			And de locale	_	Ohi-CA		
		secretary of th	e Sanggunian	Authorized Official		Chief Account		

30							
Supplier :	1014 TR	ADING C	ORPORATIO	N		3380	
• •	Tunasan,	Muntinlup	oa City		Date :	June 20,	2025
Address :					Mode of Pr	rocurement :	Bidding
Gentle	emen : Please be	e furnish this	office the following	articles subject to the terms and	d condition contain he	rein:	
Place	of delivery :				Delivery Term :	-	
					Payment Term :		-
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount
Purchase Action		рс	2796-by-1290-pi: Dynamic Island Always-On displa ProMotion technol HDR display True Tone Wide color (P3) Haptic Touch 2,000,000:1 cont 1000 nits max br brightness (HDR Fingerprint-resist	es (76.7 mm) es (159.9 mm) (8.25 mm) (8.25 mm) ices (221 grams) R display al) all-screen OLED display xel resolution at 460 ppl ay plogy with adaptive refersh rates rast ratio (typical) ightness (typical); 1600 nits peal); 2000 nits peak brightness (out ant oleophobic coating ay of multiple languages and cha	k (door)	96,020.00	96,020.00
Purcha	1 marsh	unit	LAPTOP Intel Core Ultra 9 LPDDR5X; 1TB I Office Home and Cine Crystal OLE HD Audio Speak LAN 802.11 a/b/g 2560x144 Webca	185H 2.3GHz 5.1GHz; 16GB M NVMe SSD Storage; Windows 1 Student 2021 or higher Softwar D 2880x1880 Display; Intel Ac 0 er; Wireless LAN killer Wi-Fi7, W n/n/ac/ax/be, Bluetooth 53.3; am, Microphone; 1 HDMI, 2 USB Type-C; 3cell Li-ion 65Wh Batte xxxxxx PAGE 11 xxxxxx	1, MS e; 14" Graphics; /ireless	90,833.00	90,833.0
Tot	al Amounts in	words:					
	or every day o	f delay shall to	e imposed. PRATION RATION ATURE OVER PRINTED IN (0-26-25	ry within the the specified abov	Verivitri		
(In cas	e of Negotiated	l Purchase pur	Date suant to	Requesting Office/Dept.	Funds Availab	ole :	
100000	a 369 (a) of RA					int:	
be acco	omplished.)						
13	ved to be purch				R.O. N	lo.:	
Purcha	ase per Sanggu	niang Res. No	.:				
Certifi	ed Correct :				_	Chief Accour	nt .
		Secretary of	the Sanggunian	Authorized Official		Chief Accour	11

ill			City	Government of Muntinlu	гра		
Supplier :	Supplier: 1014 TRADING CORPORATION					33805	
	Tunasan, Muntinlupa City				Date :	June 20, 2025	
Address:					Mode of Procurement :		
Gentle	men : Please b	e furnish this	office the following	ng articles subject to the terms and	d condition contain her	ein:	
Place of delivery:					Delivery Term :		
Date of delivery:					Payment Term :		
Item No.	Quantity	Unit		Description		Unit Cost	Amount
57	1	unit	One (1) year way MPDO PROJECTOR 3800 LUMENS/ IMAGE SIZE 30 UP TO 12,000 I	1024X768/CONTRAST RATIO 16, I" TO 300"/HDMI/VGA/LAMP HOURS ECONOMY,	000:1/	40,198.00	40,198.00
58	2	unit	Print, Scan, Co, P-R, ESC/P Ra (Cyan, Magenta 69 sec per photo Draft, A4 (Black Simplex (Black Ready Mode (B Maximum Copy Sensor Type: C Area: 216 x 297 (Legal), Weight	par warranty Ink Tank Printer A, Copy, Fax with ADF, On-demand inkjet (Piezoelectric), ESC/ P Raster, 180 x 1 nozzles Black, 59 x 1 nozzles per Colour Igenta, Yellow), 5760 x 1440 dpi, One-Sided Printing, Approx. In photo (Border) / 90 sec per photo (Borderless) *2, Black / Colour): Up to 33 ppm / 15 ppm*2, ISO 24734, A4 Black / Colour): Up to ipm / 5.0 ipm*2, First Page Out Time from Ide (Black / Colour): Approx. 10 sec / 16 sec*2, Copy Resolution: 600 x 600 dpi, Maximum Copy Size: Legal, Ippe: CIS, Optical Resolution: 1200 x 2400 dpi, Maximum Scan In x 297 mm, ADF Paper Capacity: 30 poages (A4), 10 pages Ideight: 5.0KG, One (1) year warranty			
59	1	unit		Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVF	R) 500 watts with needl	2,173.00	2,173.00
60	. 1	unit	Portable Exter	SVC:500VA; One (1) year warranty rnal Storage, 1TB; USB 3.0 Interface; USB connectivity "Hard disk form factor; One (1) year warranty "3,373.		3,373.00	3,373.00
Open Tong			SUPPLY & DE OF VARIOUS (XXXXXX PAGE 12 XXXXXX LIVERY OF ICT & OFFICE EQUIP DFFICES.	MENT FOR USE		2,380,050.00
Total	Amounts in v	vords:					
Con	every day of 1014 TRA	delay shall be		ry within the the specified above,	Very Ma		B. BIAZON
Dl _R O			Date				
(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA7160 this portion must be accomplished.)				Requesting Office/Dept.		Funds Available :Amount :	
1	to be purchas per Sanggunia				R.O. No.	R.O. No. :	
Certified	Correct:	110					
Purchage		ecretary of the	Sanggunian	Authorized Official	Chief Account		